PROVEEDORES POR PAGAR A CORTO PLAZO POR EL MES DE FEBRERO

2112-000-001
2112-000-002
2112-000-003
2112-000-005
2112-000-006
2112-000-011
2112-000-015
2112-000-018
2112-000-019
2112-000-023
2112-000-025
2112-000-026
2112-000-028
2112-000-029
2112-000-030
2112-000-031
2112-000-032
2112-000-033
2112-000-034
2112-000-035
2112-000-036
2112-000-037
2112-000-039
2112-000-041
2112-000-042
2112-000-043
2112-000-044
2112-000-045
2112-000-046
2112-000-047
2112-000-048
2112-000-049
2112-000-050
2112-000-051
2112-000-052

QUITUPAN, JALISCO

ANNEL GRAJEDA GOVEA

MARTIN LOPEZ HIGAREDA

COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD
JESUS RAMIREZ OROZCO

RAUL ORTIZ BECERRA

OSCAR VALLEJO ROBLEDO

OPERADORA DE SERVICIOS MEGA SA DE CV SOFOMER
RADIOMOVIL DIPSA SA DE CV

TANNIA DAMARIS CONTRERAS BARRAGAN
TELEFONOS DE MEXICO SAB DE CV
ESTACION DE SERVICIO SIERRA DEL TIGRE SA DE CV
GRUPO PICAZO Y ASOCIADOS SA DE CV
JUAN MANUEL MEDINA REYES

MARIA CONTRERAS ACEVEDO

TV REY DE OCCIDENTE SA DE CV

ELIDA CELENE LOPEZ ANDRADE

TRM TRANSPACIFIC SA DE CV

LEVENTO SA DE CV

EVENGANT SA DE CV

LOURDES MANZO ANDRADE

MONICA GUADALUPE BARAJAS VARGAS

J JESUS LOPEZ SALCEDO

CORAGAS SA DE CV

J. TRINIDAD PULIDO GIL

MARCOS GERARDO NUNEZ SANCHEZ
MARIA GUADALUPE TORRES VALDOVINOS
LUIS FERNANDO OLIVEROS CHAVEZ
MANUEL MACIAS DIAZ

2021

TRACTO PARTES Y SERVICIOS DIESEL MAGANA SA DE CV

CESAR RUBEN TOSCANO GODINEZ

CARLOS REYES RAMIREZ

GRUPO BLUE SUB SA DE CV

MARTIN MAGANA JACOBO

JESUS GUTIERREZ CHAVEZ

INGENIEROS ASOCIADOS MECAGUL SA DE CV



2112-000-053
2112-000-054
2112-000-055
2112-000-056
2112-000-057
2112-000-060
2112-000-061
2112-000-063
2112-000-064
2112-000-069
2112-000-074
2112-000-075
2112-000-079
2112-000-082
2112-000-083
2112-000-084
2112-000-085
2112-000-086
2112-000-087
2112-000-088
2112-000-089
2112-000-090
2112-000-091
2112-000-092
2112-000-093
2112-000-094
2112-000-095

RAUL ALVARADO FLORES
TUBERIAS INDUSTRIALES SA DE CV
SISTEMA INTERMUNICIPAL DE MANEJO RESIDUOS SURESTE
ELIZABETH CORTES SEGURA

JOSE ADAN AVALOS CHAVEZ

JAVIER BANDERA MORAN

EMMANUEL FARIAS VILLALVAZO

JULIO SANCHEZ NOVOA

SILVIA EDITH OCHOA GUTIERREZ

JETSAN OROZCO JIMENEZ

JOSE SANTOS PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ

LUIS ESCALERA CARRILLO

MARTIN BECERRA TORRES

JOSE DE JESUS ZARAGOZA DELGADILLO

PATRICIA LOPEZ HIGAREDA

TANIA LOPEZ ANDRADE

STAR TAPATIA SA DE CV

MAURICIO EDUARDO ZEPEDA VILLASENOR

JORGE CHAVEZ VALDES

GRUPO NAVGON PINTURAS SA DE CV

JAVIER NAVARRO ANDRADE

GRUPO PROMOTOR DE SISTEMAS AMBIENTALES SA DE CV
GABRIEL OCHOA NAVARRO

HECTOR HUERTA RODRIGUEZ

RODOLFO ALVAREZ CERVANTES

RODOLFO OROZCO SANCHEZ

HDI SEGUROS SA DE CV






2112-000-098

2112-000-148

2112-000-225

2112-000-243

KARLA IVONNE SALCEDO NOVOA

QUALITAS COMPANIA DE SEGUROS SA DE CV

FRANCISCO RAMON REYES GOMEZ

KAl CONSTRUCCIONES Y MATERIALES SA DE CV



2112-000-453 PROVEEDORA DE MATERIALES ELBA SA DE CV

Total PROVEE



